
                                                                                                           Statutory Members      
Representing Title Name 

 Independent Chair  Colin Morris  

StocktonLSCBChair@stockton.gov.uk  

Local Authority Corporate Director of Children, Education & Social Care 
(CESC)  

Jane Humphreys 

Jane.humphreys@stockton.gov.uk 

 Head of School Effectiveness & / Assistant Director (Complex 
Needs) NTHFT 

Lynda Brown 
Lynda.brown@stockton.gov.uk  

 Head of Housing – Stockton-on-Tees Borough Council Julie Nixon 
Julie.nixon@stockton.gov.uk 

 Lead Cabinet Member - Children and Young People 

(Participating Observer) 

Cllr Ann McCoy 

Ann.mccoy@stockton.gov.uk  

Police   Acting Detective Chief Inspector - Cleveland Police (Crime / 
Child Protection) 

Peter McPhilips 

peter.mcphilips@cleveland.pnn.police.uk 

 Chief Inspector - Cleveland Police (Stockton District - 
Prevention) 

Mick Williams  

michael.williams@cleveland.pnn.police.uk  

Probation Director Of Operations   Lucia Saiger  

Lucia.saiger@teesside.probation.gsi.gov.uk 

Strategic Health 
Authority  

NE Child & Maternal Health Service Advisor - NHS North East 
Strategic Health Authority 

Sam Cramond 
Sam.cramond@northeast.nhs.uk  

Primary Care Trusts Associate Director/Board Nurse Beverley Reilly 

beverley.reilly@northteespct.nhs.uk  

NHS & Foundation 
Trusts 

Director of Nursing & Patient Safety -  North Tees & Hartlepool 
Foundation Trust 

Sue Smith 

Sue.smith1@nth.nhs.uk 

 Head of Community Services - North Tees & Hartlepool 
Foundation Trust (SLSCB Vice Chair) 

Linda Watson  

Linda.watson@hartlepoolpct.nhs.uk 

Youth Offending & 
Connexions Service  

Head of Children &Young People’s Operational Services / 
Assistant Director NTHFT 

Shaun McLurg 

Shaun.mclurg@stockton.gov.uk 

CAFCASS  Head of Service Marie Gittins 

Marie.Gittins@CAFCASS.GSI.GOV.UK  

Prisons Head of Offender Management  Elaine Hunneysett 

Elaine.hunneysett@hmps.gsi.gov.uk  

Adult Social Service  Head of Adult Social Services Sean McEneany 
Sean.mcenany@stockton.gov.uk  

Adult Health  
(Mental Health & 
Disability) 

Lead Senior Nurse for Safeguarding Children Karen Agar  

Karen.agar@tewv.nhs.uk 

Head of Tier 3 Children Young Peoples Services Chris Davis 

chris.davis@tewv.nhs.uk  

Adult Substance 
Misuse Services 

Joint Strategic Commissioner for Drugs, Prison Healthcare 
and Social Inclusion 

Emma Champley 
Emma.champley@stockton.gov.uk  

Lay Members  Lesley Cooke 
lesleycooke43@hotmail.co.uk 

  Jo Thornhill 
j.thornhill@mbro.ac.uk 

Schools  Head Teacher – Primary Schools Hazel Ducker 

Hazel.ducker@stockton.gov.uk 

 Head Teacher – Secondary Schools Elizabeth Horne  

Elizabeth.horne@stockton.gov.uk 

 Head Teacher  - Independent  Schools Alex Taylor  
Alex.taylor@redhouseschool.co.uk  

 
Other Members, Agencies and Groups 

Representing Title Name 

FE colleges   Principal - Riverside College Sujinder Sangha 

Sujinder.sangha@stockton.ac.uk 

NSPCC Children’s Services Manager - NSPCC Bernice Gallagher 

Bgallagher@nspcc.org.uk 

Voluntary sector  Assistant Director of Children’s Services - Barnardo’s Sandra Egleton 

Sandra.egleton@barnardos.org.uk 

Others Community Safety Partnership  Mike Batty 
Mike.batty@stockton.gov.uk  

   

 
SLSCB Advisors 

Representing Title Name 

Expertise & Advice Designated Nurse Alex Giles 
Alex.giles@northteespct.nhs.uk  

Expertise & Advice Designated Doctor Kailash Agrawal 
Kailash.agrawal@nth.nhs.uk  

Business Unit  Business Manager  Pauline Beall 

Pauline.beall@stockton.gov.uk  
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